
Use DFS sell more, win faster, and build margins 

Contacts 

Local DFS sales contacts for Channel Partners  

DFS Sales Kontakte für Channel-Partner  

Contacts commerciaux locaux DFS pour les partenaires Channel 

Country E-Mail Contact Name 

Austria & Switzerland Marcel_Baumann@dell.com  Marcel Baumann  

Germany    
   North, East & South 

   Mid & West 

 
Constance_Brecklinghaus@dell.com 

Michael_Wolts@dell.com 

 
Constance Brecklinghaus 

Michael Wolts 

France Danielle_Baudelot@dell.com Danielle Baudelot 

Belgium Rik_Suenens@dell.com  Rik Suenens  

Netherlands Luc_van_Tongeren@dell.com Luc van Tongeren 

Spain  Francisco_GuerreroInigo@dell.com 

Maria_Teresa_Mesas@dell.com 

Francisco Guerrero 

Maria Teresa Mesas 

Portugal Sonia_Alonso@dell.com Sonia Alonso 

Italy Luca_Dorsaneo@dell.com  

Roberto_Moratelli@dell.com 

Luca Dorsaneo 

Roberto Moratelli 

Sweden & Finland Finn_Rosenqvist@dell.com Finn Rosenqvist 

Denmark & Norway Michael_Schmidt1@dell.com  Michael Schmidt  

UK Philip_Flynn@dell.com Philip Flynn 

Ireland Gerard_Cassoni@dell.com Gerard Cassoni 

Czechia & Slovakia Lubomir_Surina@dell.com Lubomir Surina 

Poland       Waldemar_Stasik@dell.com Waldemar Stasik 

South Africa Sanjay.Galal@dellfs.co.za Sanjay Galal 
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